
Citizen Corps Council of Monterey County‐ 2011 Meeting Schedule 
Beginning February 2011‐  

The Council will meet the second Wednesday of the month from 1000 to 1200 

 
 
 
 

Month  Place  Address/Phone  Contact Person  Contact e‐mail 
February 9  SPCA    Lisa Hoefler  lhoefler@spcamc.org  
March 9  CAL‐FIRE  3101 Forest Lake 

Road‐ Pebble 
Beach 

Jen Valdez  Jennifer.Valdez@fire.ca.gov  

April 13  Monterey 
County OES  

1322 Natividad 
Road Salinas 

Sidney Reade  ReadeS1@co.monterey.ca.us 

May 11  Monterey City 
EOC 

  Roger Reed  reed@ci.monterey.ca.us   

June 8  MoCo Social & 
Employment Srvs 

  Horace Allen  AllenH@co.monterey.ca.us  

July 13  MPC    Art St. Laurent  alaurent@mps.edu  
August 10  Marina Library  Marina Library 

Location  
190 Seaside 
Circle, Marina, 
California 93933 
(831) 883‐7507 
 

Wendy Walsh  wdwalsh@nps.edu  

September 14  No meeting  Summit     
October 12  Meals on Wheels    Lisa Hoefler  lhoefler@spcamc.org 
November 9  Monterey 

County Sherriff 
Office 

  Dave Crozier  
JoAnne Martin 
Del Campo 

crozierd@co.monterey.ca.us 

December 14  Monterey 
County Public 
Health 

  Karen Smith  klahnk@co.monterey.ca.us  

 


